- Parts list -

Mode

FIN/MD

VIN

Sales designation

Assortment class

Market

MD mode Mod. des. overview PASSENGER CAR,SEDAN,
-W- MODEL YEAR '98 UP TO IDENT
NO. WDBHA33G.W F 757883.....
202033 Catalog 44W
Major  assembly:
C 43 AMG USA Major assembly MD
Car Group 47 - FUEL SYSTEM
North America Subgroup 035 - FUEL LINES, GASOLINE VEHICLES

Item no.

14

17

20

23

29

32

35

38

48

53

59

110

113

Part number
A 202 470 24 75

N 916033 021100

A 006 997 19 90

A 202 997 06 35

A 006 997 18 90

A 001 997 69 90

A 210 476 54 26

A 202 476 64 26

N 916002 012100

A 208 476 14 26

A 001 997 69 90

A 202 470 38 64

A 001 997 69 90

A 202 470 23 75

A 202 476 44 01

A 202 476 66 26

Designation/description Quantity Version
FUEL HOSE 001
FROM FUEL TANK TO FUEL PUMP

Code: -496

‘_] [880] FROM MODEL YEAR 1998

CLAMP 001
FROM FUEL TANK TO FUEL PUMP 12 X 9

Y

‘—] [032] Up to ident. no.:

LOOM TIE 001
FROM FUEL TANK TO FUEL PUMP 21,5 -

22,5 MM

‘J [033] As of ident. no.

PLUG 001
BREATHER CONNECTION ON TANK

HOSE CLAMP 001
HOSE FASTENING 13.0-14.5

‘_] [003] As of ident. no. F 033845

HOSE CLAMP NB
HOSE FASTENING 13 X 9 MM

‘—] [003] As of ident. no. F 033845

HOSE 001
AT PRESSURE REGULATOR

Ul [880] FROM MODEL YEAR 1998

FUEL HOSE 001
FROM FUEL FILTER TO FEED LINE 230

MM

Code: -496

‘J [032, 404, 880] Up to ident. no.:

CLAMP 002
FROM FUEL FILTER TO FEED LINE 12 X

9 MM

‘—] [018] As of ident. no.

HOSE 001
RETURN LINE TO FUEL FILTER

(I [033] As of ident. no.

HOSE CLAMP 002
RETURN LINE 13 X 9 MM

LINE 001
FUEL LINES TO VEHICLE FLOOR

HOSE CLAMP 002
HOSE FASTENING 9 X 13 MM

FUEL HOSE 001
FROM FEED LINE TO ENGINE

LINE 001

RETURN LINE,FROM FILTER TO TANK

HOSE

Replaced by: A 202 476 12 27

Copyright Daimler AG, 05/04/18 09:47, EPC 2.5.4.3, DW 03/2018 Delta 2

Page 1




113

128

130

130

130

143
146

149

152

155

158

161

164

167

A 202 476 12 27

A 006 997 61 90

A 001 997 69 90

A 004 997 24 90

A 006 997 18 90

A 115 476 00 84
A 201 476 08 84

A 110 995 00 22

A 003 990 02 51

A 202 476 06 84

A 202 476 03 40

A 201 992 00 30

A 202 476 04 84

A 124 476 00 40

FUEL HOSE

FROM RETURN LINE TO TANK
LOOM TIE

HOSE TO FUEL TANK 15,5 - 16,5 MM
HOSE CLAMP

RETURN 13 X 9 MM

LOOM TIE

RETURN 13 - 14 MM

L J(032] Up to ident. no.:
HOSE CLAMP
RETURN 13.0-14.5

J [033] As of ident. no.

RUBBER GUIDE

DAMPING STRIP

FUEL LINES TO FRONT PARTITION
PANEL

CLAMP

FUEL LINES TO FRONT PARTITION
PANEL 38 X 21 MM

SCREWED INSERT

FUEL LINES TO FRONT PARTITION
PANEL

DAMPING STRIP

FUEL LINES TO VEHICLE FLOOR
CLAMP

FUEL LINES TO VEHICLE FLOOR
CLAMPING ELEMENT

FUEL LINES TO VEHICLE FLOOR
DAMPING STRIP

FUEL LINES TO VEHICLE FLOOR
CLAMP

FUEL LINES TO VEHICLE FLOOR 62 X
22 MM

001

001

NB

NB

NB

002
003

003

001

003

002

006

004

004

Copyright Daimler AG, 05/04/18 09:47, EPC 2.5.4.3, DW 03/2018 Delta 2

Page 2




