- Parts list -

Mode MD mode Mod. des. overview PASSENGER CAR, SEDAN,

-W- MODEL YEAR '98 UP TO IDENT

NO. WDBHA33G.W F 757883.....

FIN/MD 202033 **Catalog** 44W

Assortment class Car Group 47 - FUEL SYSTEM

MarketNorth AmericaSubgroup035 - FUEL LINES, GASOLINE VEHICLES

Item no.	Part number	Designation/description	Quantity	Version
5	A 202 470 24 75	FUEL HOSE FROM FUEL TANK TO FUEL PUMP Code: -496 [880] FROM MODEL YEAR 1998	001	
8	N 916033 021100	CLAMP FROM FUEL TANK TO FUEL PUMP 12 X 9 MM [032] Up to ident. no.:	001	
8	A 006 997 19 90	LOOM TIE FROM FUEL TANK TO FUEL PUMP 21,5 - 22,5 MM [033] As of ident. no.	001	
14	A 202 997 06 35	PLUG BREATHER CONNECTION ON TANK	001	
17	A 006 997 18 90	HOSE CLAMP HOSE FASTENING 13.0-14.5 [003] As of ident. no. F 033845	001	
20	A 001 997 69 90	HOSE CLAMP HOSE FASTENING 13 X 9 MM [003] As of ident. no. F 033845	NB	
23	A 210 476 54 26	HOSE AT PRESSURE REGULATOR [880] FROM MODEL YEAR 1998	001	
29	A 202 476 64 26	FUEL HOSE FROM FUEL FILTER TO FEED LINE 230 MM Code: -496 [032, 404, 880] Up to ident. no.:	001	
32	N 916002 012100	CLAMP FROM FUEL FILTER TO FEED LINE 12 X 9 MM [018] As of ident. no.	002	
35	A 208 476 14 26	HOSE RETURN LINE TO FUEL FILTER [033] As of ident. no.	001	
38	A 001 997 69 90	HOSE CLAMP RETURN LINE 13 X 9 MM	002	
48	A 202 470 38 64	LINE FUEL LINES TO VEHICLE FLOOR	001	
53	A 001 997 69 90	HOSE CLAMP HOSE FASTENING 9 X 13 MM	002	
59	A 202 470 23 75	FUEL HOSE FROM FEED LINE TO ENGINE	001	
110	A 202 476 44 01	LINE RETURN LINE,FROM FILTER TO TANK	001	
113	A 202 476 66 26	HOSE Replaced by: A 202 476 12 27	-	

113	A 202 476 12 27	FUEL HOSE FROM RETURN LINE TO TANK	001
128	A 006 997 61 90	LOOM TIE HOSE TO FUEL TANK 15,5 - 16,5 MM	001
130	A 001 997 69 90	HOSE CLAMP RETURN 13 X 9 MM	NB
130	A 004 997 24 90	LOOM TIE RETURN 13 - 14 MM [032] Up to ident. no.:	NB
130	A 006 997 18 90	HOSE CLAMP RETURN 13.0-14.5 [033] As of ident. no.	NB
143	A 115 476 00 84	RUBBER GUIDE	002
146	A 201 476 08 84	DAMPING STRIP FUEL LINES TO FRONT PARTITION PANEL	003
149	A 110 995 00 22	CLAMP FUEL LINES TO FRONT PARTITION PANEL 38 X 21 MM	003
152	A 003 990 02 51	SCREWED INSERT FUEL LINES TO FRONT PARTITION PANEL	001
155	A 202 476 06 84	DAMPING STRIP FUEL LINES TO VEHICLE FLOOR	003
158	A 202 476 03 40	CLAMP FUEL LINES TO VEHICLE FLOOR	002
161	A 201 992 00 30	CLAMPING ELEMENT FUEL LINES TO VEHICLE FLOOR	006
164	A 202 476 04 84	DAMPING STRIP FUEL LINES TO VEHICLE FLOOR	004
167	A 124 476 00 40	CLAMP FUEL LINES TO VEHICLE FLOOR 62 X 22 MM	004